

PACHET I

I.D.: 45116026

Data publicarii	11.03.20	Coduri CPV	44110000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 5.281,79 RON - 5.281,79 RON

Descriere: IMBINARE - 6 * 7.563 = 45.38 TABLA ROSIE - 40 * 87.394 = 3.495.76 BORDURA - 8 * 23.529 = 188.23 SORT - 11 * 15.126 = 166.39 JGHEAB - 6 * 39.495 = 236.97 CONSOLE - 44 * 4.621 = 203.32 EVACUARE R+M - 5 * 15.966 = 79.83 CAPAC - 3 * 3.361 = 10.08 AUTOFORANTE ROSII - 2000 * 0.142 = 284 BURLA ROSU(3M) - 4 * 36.134 = 144.54 COLTAR - 8 * 4.621 = 36.968 COLIER - 10* 3.361 = 33.61. DIBLU 8/60 - 20 * 0.252 = 5.04 ALUBANT - 2 * 73.109 = 146.22 SPUMA - 4 * 19.327 = 154.62 SILICON UNIVERSAL TRANSPARENT - 2 * 11.764 = 23.528 SPRAY ROSU - 3 * 7.563 = 22.69 COT 90 - 1 * 4.62 = 4.62
